‘wa! ICE HOCKEY
0
*J IIHF In-Line World Championship Group A+B, MEN
INLINE HOéKEY
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP PRELIMINARY ROUND GROUP A GAME 5

SWEDEN
Karlstad

GAME SUMMARY
Lofbergs Lila Arena  TUE 29 JUN 2010  START TIME 14:00

FIN - AUT 2-3 (0-0, 0-0, 0-2, 2-1)

Spectators  Referee Referee
98 SJOQVIST (SWE) KRALJ Crt (SLO)

Team Statistics

Period Score SVS SOG PIM PPG SHG

1 0:0 9:12 12:9 0.0:1.5 0:0 0:0
2 0:0 9:8 8:9 3.0:1.5 0:0 0:0
3 0:2 2:20 20:4 1.5:1.5 0:1 0:0
4 2:1 3:12 14:4 0.0:4.5 1.0 0:0
TOT 2:3 23:52 54:26 4.5:9.0 11 0:0

ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 FIN 30 VEHVILAINEN S - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 AUT 29 STARKBAUM B - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 09:31 11:01 AUT 1.5min. 16 PRIVOZNIK G - Hooking
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 15:16 16:46 FIN 1.5min. 75 MAKIAHO T - Holding
Penalty 16:15 17:45 AUT 1.5min. 4 ALTMANN M - Hooking
Penalty 20:15 21:45 FIN 1.5min. 77 LAAKSONEN J - Slashing
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 20:17 01 AUT  EQ 86 DOLEZAL C (1) 73 POLLROSSM  Onlce FIN 30 5141521
AUT 29 4147386
Penalty 31:49 32:29 FIN 1.5min. 16 VIRTALAT - Interference
Goal 32:29 0:2 AUT  PP1 89 BAUMGARTNER G (1) 22 WIEDMAIERS Onlce FIN 30111825
AUT 29 21 2257 89
Penalty 33:08 34:30 AUT 1.5min. 4 ALTMANN M - Hooking
4th Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 36:27 37:57 AUT 1.5min. 73 POLLROSS M - Hooking
Goal 38:06 0:3 AUT  EQ 58 OBERKOFLERD (2) 73 POLLROSSM  Onlce FIN 30 5152021
14 RIENERY AUT 29 4145873
Penalty 40:18 41:04 AUT 1.5min. 89 BAUMGARTNER G - Hooking
Goal 41:04 1:3 FIN PPl 20 HANNUST @ 30 VEHVILAINEN ~ Onlce FIN 3015161820
S AUT 29 41458
Penalty 45:17 46:47 AUT 1.5min. 14 RIENERY - Boarding
GK 46:45 FIN 30 VEHVILAINEN S - Goalkeeper
out
Goal 47:16 2:3 FIN  EQ 15 MARKKANEN S (3 20 HANNUS T Onlce FIN 1213152025
25 MIETTINEN C AUT 29 4147386
GK 47:16 FIN 30 VEHVILAINEN S - Goalkeeper in
GK 47:25 FIN 30 VEHVILAINEN S - Goalkeeper
out
GK 48:00 AUT 29 STARKBAUM B - Goalkeeper
out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : FIN - Finland Team : AUT - Austria
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
30 VEHVILAINEN Simo 26 23 46:54 29 STARKBAUM Bernhard 54 52 48:00
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35 KARHU Petri

Game Statistics
Team : FIN (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 4 OT Tot +/-
5F SUHONEN Teemu 0 0 0.0 0 1 2 1

14D VILJAKAINEN Santtu 0 0 0.0 2 2 2 0

15D MARKKANEN Sami 1 0 0.0 1 1 0 3

21F LAUREN Tommi 0 0 0.0 1 1 1 1
8D KAUPPINEN Tobias 0 0 0.0 2 0 6 0

13F LEHTILA Rami 0 0 0.0 2 0 0 1

16 F VIRTALA Teemu 0 0 15 1 1 0 0

77F LAAKSONEN Juha 0 0 15 1 0 1 0
4D PARTANEN Petri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18D LOHTANDER Kari 0 0 0.0 0 0 3 3

20F HANNUS Tommi 1 1 00 1 0 0 2

25F MIETTINEN Camilo 0 1 00 1 0 3 0
2D TUOMINEN Aki 0 0 0.0 0 1 0 0

11D JOKINEN Markus 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 2

12 F VIHKO Joonas 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 1

75 F MAKIAHO Toni 0 0 15 0 1 0 0

30 GK VEHVILAINEN Simo 0 1 00 0 0 0 0

35GK KARHU Petri 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 4.5 12 20 14 5

Head Coach : NOKKOSMAKI Nemo

Team : AUT (red)

No Pos
37D
58 F
71D
89F

16D
21D
57F
91F

4D
14D
73F
86 F

22F
88 F
23 GK
29 GK

TOTALS

Name

GRUBER Gerd
OBERKOFLER Daniel
LANGE Harry
BAUMGARTNER Gregor

PRIVOZNIK Georg
IBERER Florian
AUER Thomas

GRABHER-MEIER Martin

ALTMANN Mario
RIENER Youssef
POLLROSS Michael
DOLEZAL Christian

WIEDMAIER Stefan
BRUNNEGGER Mark
IBERER Martin Werner
STARKBAUM Bernhard

Head Coach : WANNER Andreas

23 IBERER Martin Werner
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey nhumber
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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